
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and # 
HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service and Related 

Services 
(Annual with 4 Options to Renew) 

Solicitation No. RFP 15-05 
Procurement Agent 

Jennifer Schofield 
Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of Expiring/Expired Contract (If 
no previous contract, please indicate N/A) 

HVAC Equipment, Installation, Service and Related 
Services 

(Annual with 4 Options to Renew) 
Solicitation No. RFP 15-05 

CPA 1149330 
Contract Number, Contractor Name and 
Award Amount (Include increases and Total 
Award Amount) 

CPA 1149330 
Daikin Applied Americas Inc., dba Daikin Applied 

Contract Award Amount Contract Award Amount: $ 700,000.00 
$ 350,000.00Initial: 

1st Renewal: $ 350,000.00 

Previous or Amount Spent to Date on 
Contract(s) 
(List Amount Spent per Contract and 
Total Amount Spent) 

Amount Spent to Date: $ 287,820.55 

$   95,300.00 Initial: 
1st Renewal: $ 192,520.55 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 
- Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name,
Owner Name and Title, Number of years
in business and Number of Years doing
business with DeKalb County)

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA), 
Participation Percentage, Company 
Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, 
Type of Work Provided, Number of years 
in business and Previous 
Business/Contracts and Amounts with 
DeKalb County) 

Daikin Applied Americas Inc., dba Daikin Applied 
Katsuhiko Takagi, CEO 
Years in Business: 28 
Years doing Business with DeKalb: 3 

Attachment  UD Rec Form
 National IPA Extension Notice


